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Junior Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
Fall 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Aug. 27 @ Wethersfield Jr/Sr HS Wethersfield High School  6:00PM
Thursday Aug. 29 @ Bureau Valley Jr/Sr High

School
Bureau Valley HS  6:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 03 Orion High School Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 05 Monmouth-Roseville High

School
Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  6:00PM

Saturday Sep. 07 @ OPEN (United JV
Tournament )

United High School  8:00AM

Tuesday Sep. 10 @ Rockridge High School Rockridge High School  6:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 11 St. Bede Academy Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 12 @ Stark County High

School
Stark County Athletic
Complex- Wyoming

 6:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 17 Riverdale School District Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 19 Kewanee High School Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  6:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 24 @ Sherrard Jr/Sr High

School
Sherrard  6:00PM

Thursday Sep. 26 Newman Central Catholic
HS

Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  6:00PM

Monday Sep. 30 @ Mendota High School Mendota High School  6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 01 @ Orion High School Orion High School  6:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 02 Farmington High School Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 08 @ Monmouth-Roseville

High School
Monmouth-Roseville High
School

 6:00PM

Wednesday Oct. 09 @ Elmwood High School Elmwood  6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 10 Illini West Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 15 Rockridge High School Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  6:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 16 @ Ridgewood Coop Cambridge  6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 17 @ Riverdale School District Riverdale High School  6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 22 Sherrard Jr/Sr High School Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 24 Rock Falls High School Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  6:00PM
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